\e&a‘x RC pri'he,

Love God, Love each other, Love Learning

Governors of Sacred Heart RC Primary School

(Updated March 2021)

Type of Name of Governor Appointed | Expiry date | Attended Business
Governor Interests
Foundation Father Francis Wadsworth 16/10/2019 | 15/10/2023 | 12/03/20
(appointed 11/06/20
by Diocese) 12/11/20
11/03/21
Foundation Jean Bannon 08/03/2019 | 07/03/2023 | 12/03/20 None
(appointed 21/05/20
by Diocese) 11/06/20
15/10/20
12/11/20
28/01/21
11/03/21
Foundation Nicholas Drycz 05/02/21 04/02/2025 | 11/03/21
(appointed
by Diocese)
Foundation Scholastica Akem-Odey 09/12/2019 | 08/12/2023 | 21/05/20 None
(appointed
by Diocese)
Foundation Lisa Price 19/06/20 18/6/2024 13/02/20 None
12/03/20
15/10/20
12/11/20
28/01/21
11/03/21
Parent Ruth Taylor (Chair) 15/11/2018 | 14/11/2022 | 13/02/20 None
(parent 12/03/20
vote) 21/05/20
11/06/20
15/10/20
12/11/20
28/01/21
11/03/21
Parent Lyndsay Sutcliffe (Vice 17/10/2019 | 16/10/2023 | 13/02/20 None
Chair) (parent 12/03/20
vote) 21/05/20
15/10/20
12/11/20
28/01/21
11/03/21
Local Victoria Woodruff 05/02/21 04/02/2025 | 11/03/21

Authority




Staff

Sarah Brown

20/05/2019
(staff vote)

19/05/2023

13/02/20
12/03/20
21/05/20
11/06/20
15/10/20
12/11/20
28/01/21
11/03/21

None

Headteacher

Pamela Dungworth

01/01/2014

13/02/20
12/03/20
21/05/20
11/06/20
15/10/20
12/11/20
28/01/21
11/03/21

PLJ
Electrical




