

Love God, Love each other, Love Learning

## **Governors of Sacred Heart RC Primary School**

## (Updated March 2021)

Type of Governor	Name of Governor	Appointed	Expiry date	Attended	Business Interests
Foundation	Father Francis Wadsworth	16/10/2019 (appointed by Diocese)	15/10/2023	12/03/20 11/06/20 12/11/20 11/03/21	
Foundation	Jean Bannon	08/03/2019 (appointed by Diocese)	07/03/2023	12/03/20 21/05/20 11/06/20 15/10/20 12/11/20 28/01/21 11/03/21	None
Foundation	Nicholas Drycz	05/02/21 (appointed by Diocese)	04/02/2025	11/03/21	
Foundation	Scholastica Akem-Odey	09/12/2019 (appointed by Diocese)	08/12/2023	21/05/20	None
Foundation	Lisa Price	19/06/20	18/6/2024	13/02/20 12/03/20 15/10/20 12/11/20 28/01/21 11/03/21	None
Parent	Ruth Taylor (Chair)	<b>15/11/2018</b> (parent vote)	14/11/2022	13/02/20 12/03/20 21/05/20 11/06/20 15/10/20 12/11/20 28/01/21 11/03/21	None
Parent	Lyndsay Sutcliffe (Vice Chair)	17/10/2019 (parent vote)	16/10/2023	13/02/20 12/03/20 21/05/20 15/10/20 12/11/20 28/01/21 11/03/21	None
Local Authority	Victoria Woodruff	05/02/21	04/02/2025	11/03/21	

Staff	Sarah Brown	<b>20/05/2019</b> (staff vote)	19/05/2023	13/02/20 12/03/20 21/05/20 11/06/20 15/10/20 12/11/20 28/01/21 11/03/21	None
Headteacher	Pamela Dungworth	01/01/2014		13/02/20 12/03/20 21/05/20 11/06/20 15/10/20 12/11/20 28/01/21 11/03/21	PLJ Electrical